
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-45304-6658dd74ccad8
May 30, 2024

AAYAN AGRO FARM
Millat Road, Faisalabad
Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com
Ph. 92 307 4888888
Pakistan

PETROFIT LLC
Nassau
 DE 19969
 USA

AAYAN AGRO FARM
Millat Road, Faisalabad
Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com
Ph. 92 307 4888888
Pakistan

Vessel JEBEL ALI PORT, DUBAI 

Pakistan KARACHI, PAKISTAN

2024-06-02 **************

************** 300400031957

*************** **************

WOOD SAWDUST

H.S.Code: 4401.41000   Marks: NA

54680 KG United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

C
M

-C
O

O
-4

53
04

-6
65

8d
d7

4c
ca

d8
 / 

M
ay

 3
0,

 2
02

4

Page 1/1

Megan Stempin



PETROFIT LLC  
Address: 16192 costal highway Lewes, DE 19958- USA.                                                          
Email: info@petrofits.com, sales@petrofits.com     
Web: www.petrofits.com ,Tell: +1-302-517-1388, Mobile: +1-302-3553588  

  
Ref:  PFUS-01/ AA-91221C1  
Date: May 30, 2024 
 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE  
SELLER: 
PETROFIT LLC 
LEWES, DE 19958- USA 
 
CONSIGNEE/ BUYER:   
AAYAN AGRO FARM  
Millat Road, Faisalabad, Pakistan 
Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com 
Tell: +923074888888 
 
SHIPPER: 
PETROFIT LLC  
Industrial Area, Sharjah, UAE 
Email. info@petrofits.com 
  

DESCRIPTION PRICE USD$/ TON 
CNF KARACHI PORT QTY/ TON AMOUNT USD$ 

WOOD SAW DUST/ POWDER  
Packing: 1921 PP BAGS 
Gross Weight: 54680 KG 
 HS CODE: 44014100 

  
USD$22 

  
    54.680 

  
1202.96 

One thousand two hundred and two united states Dollar& cents ninety six Only  
  

  USD$ 1202.96 

Payment Terms: CNF Karachi Port, PAKISTAN 
Delivery Terms:  CNF KARACHI PORT, PAKISTAN 
 

 
 PETROFIT LLC -USA  
  
  

                                     

L e w e   ,   D E , U S A 

P E
 T R O F I T   L L C

 

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
4
5
3
0
4
-
6
6
5
8
d
d
7
4
c
c
a
d
8
/
M
a
y
 
3
0
,
 
2
0
2
4



PETROFIT LLC  
Address: 16192 costal highway Lewes, DE 19958- USA.                                                          
Email: saeed@petrofits.com, davis@petrofits.com, 
petrofit2019@gmail.com,      

 Web: www.petrofits.com ,Tell: +1-302-517-1388, Mobile: +1-347 305-9448   

Ref:  PFUS-01/AA-91221PL1  
Date: May 30, 2024  
  

PACKING LIST  
 SELLER: 
PETROFIT LLC 
LEWES, DE 19958- USA 
 
CONSIGNEE/ BUYER:   
AAYAN AGRO FARM  
Millat Road, Faisalabad, Pakistan 
Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com 
Tell: +923074888888 
 
SHIPPER: 
PETROFIT LLC  
Industrial Area, Sharjah, UAE 
Email. petrofit2019@gmail.com 
 

DESCRIPTION NO OF 
BAGS 

NET 
WEIGHT 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

1- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST  (TRHU7778744) 
2- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST (EMCU9960843)  
3- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST  (TGBU6623003) 

HS CODE: 44014100 

631 
625 
665 

15520 KG 
18600 KG 
20560 KG 

3700 KG 
3750 KG  

  3700 KG  

19220 KG 
22350 KG 
24260 KG  

   
TOTAL: 1921 BAG 54680 KG 11150 KG 65630 KG 

 
B/L Number:    300400031957 
Vessel Name:          EVER URANUS  
VOYAGE Detail:      167E 
Port Of Loading:      JEBEL ALI, UAE  
Port Of Discharge:  KARACHI PORT, PAKISTAN  

 
PETROFIT LLC -USA.  
                                      

L e w e   ,   D E , U S A 

P E
 T R O F I T   L L C

 

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
4
5
3
0
4
-
6
6
5
8
d
d
7
4
c
c
a
d
8
/
M
a
y
 
3
0
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-05-30T20:11:37+0000
	North Charleston, SC, USA
	CM-COO-45304-6658dd74ccad8




