		1111111111111	MITTING CONTRACT	111124			
A COMPARE OF CAMPARE O	CERT	IFIC	ATE C)F (ORIGI	N ORIGINAL	
Charleston Metro Charleston Metro Chamber of Commerce	TO VALIDATE, G				-COO-453 30, 2024		
Seller (Exporter) PETROFIT LLC	Transport Type Vessel				Port of Loading JEBEL ALI PORT, DUBAI		
Nassau DE 19969 USA	Destination Country Pakistan				Destination Port KARACHI, PAKISTAN		
Consignee	Export Date 2024-06-02				Exporting Carrier *********		
AAYAN AGRO FARM Millat Road, Faisalabad Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com	Import Permit Number				Bill of Lading / AWB 300400031957		
Ph. 92 307 48888888 Pakistan	Owner or Agent				Forwarding Agent		
Buyer (Importer) AAYAN AGRO FARM Millat Road, Faisalabad Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com Ph. 92 307 4888888 Pakistan	Remarks						
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number	rs, Kind of Packa	ges.)			Weight	Country of Origin	
H.S.Code: 4401.41000 Marks: NA 							
Name of Authorized Trade Association	12	- The above-me applicable in th -The informatic Commerce (°C -The Applicant Certificate (or of any inaccura -The Applicant truth, accuracy -In considerati hold harmless CMCC in respe	entioned goods origi e country(ies) to the MCC ¹) is accurate, ti undertakes to advis to whom the Certific acy, omission or chan will maintain, and pr and completeness on for the CMCC ⁶ is CMCC from any liab ect of any costs and/	inate in the ose goods. and in any or rue and con- e CMCC an eate is provi- nge in such resent upon of this certi- suance of t sility in conn- (or claims n	country(ies) specified documents provided to nplete. d any other person(s) ded to with the knowle information, or in the request, such docum ficate and accompany his Certificate, the App lection with the issuar	nentation as is necessary to verify the ying documents. plicant agrees to release, discharge and nece of this certificate and to indemnify n connection herewith.	



PETROFIT LLC

Address: 16192 costal highway Lewes, DE 19958- USA. Email: info@petrofits.com, sales@petrofits.com Web: www.petrofits.com ,Tell: +1-302-517-1388, Mobile: +1-302-3553588

Ref: PFUS-01/ AA-91221C1 Date: May 30, 2024

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SELLER:

PETROFIT LLC LEWES, DE 19958- USA

CONSIGNEE/ BUYER:

AAYAN AGRO FARM Millat Road, Faisalabad, Pakistan Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com Tell: +923074888888

SHIPPER:

PETROFIT LLC Industrial Area, Sharjah, UAE Email. info@petrofits.com

DE	SCRIPTION	PRICE USD\$/ TON CNF KARACHI PORT	QTY/ TON	AMOUNT USD\$	
WOOD SAW DUST	/ POWDER				
Packing: 1921 PP B	AGS	USD\$22	54.680	1202.96	
Gross Weight: 5468	30 KG				
HS CODE: 4401410	0				
One thousand two hundred and two united states Dollar& cents ninety six Only			USD\$ 1202.96		
	CNF Karachi Port, PAKIST				
Payment Terms:					
Delivery Terms: CNF KARACHI PORT, PAKISTAN					



PETROFIT LLC - USA



2024 CM-C00-45304-6658dd74ccad8/May 30,



PETROFIT LLC

Address: 16192 costal highway Lewes, DE 19958- USA. Email: saeed@petrofits.com, davis@petrofits.com, petrofit2019@gmail.com, Web: www.petrofits.com ,Tell: +1-302-517-1388, Mobile: +1-347 305-9448

Ref: PFUS-01/AA-91221PL1 Date: May 30, 2024

PACKING LIST

SELLER:

PETROFIT LLC LEWES, DE 19958- USA

CONSIGNEE/ BUYER:

AAYAN AGRO FARM Millat Road, Faisalabad, Pakistan Email: sales@aayanagrofarm.com Tell: +923074888888

SHIPPER:

PETROFIT LLC Industrial Area, Sharjah, UAE Email. petrofit2019@gmail.com

DESCRIPTION	NO OF	NET	TARE	GROSS
DESCRIPTION	BAGS	WEIGHT	WEIGHT	WEIGHT
1- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST (TRHU7778744)	631	15520 KG	3700 KG	19220 KG
2- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST (EMCU9960843)	625	18600 KG	3750 KG	22350 KG
3- 40FT HC , WOOD SAWDUST (TGBU6623003)	665	20560 KG	3700 KG	24260 KG
HS CODE: 44014100				
TOTAL:	1921 BAG	54680 KG	11150 KG	65630 KG

B/L Number:300400031957Vessel Name:EVER URANUSVOYAGE Detail:167EPort Of Loading:JEBEL ALI, UAEPort Of Discharge:KARACHI PORT, PAKISTAN



PETROFIT LLC -USA.

